4 x Module Cassette，Sliding Type
Press and pull to unlock Push back to lock
1/5
Fiber Management Solution
UltraX HD 19”1U Enclosure
Description
Features
Information and specifications are subject to change without notice.

UT0-M4M12SD0
UT0-M4M24LD0
Ordering Information
4MPO-12LC (Duplex) Module Cassette, Black, without adapters
UT0-M4M48DT0
4MPO-64MDC Module Cassette, Black, without adapters
4MPO-64SN Module Cassette, Black, without adapters
4MPO-48MDC Module Cassette, Black, without adapters
UT0-M4M64NQ0
UT0-M4M64DQ0
UT0-M4M12LD0
AC0-PM0GG